AUTH NO METROPOLITAN DISTRICT NAME

115

002
004
007
010
013
014
018
025
041
051
052
117

SOJOURN AT IDLEWILDMETROPOLITAN DISTRICT

OVERLAPPING AUTHORITIES

COLORADO RIVER WATER CONSERVATION
EAST GRAND FIRE

EAST GRAND SCHOOL GENERAL

EAST GRAND SCHOOL BOND

FRASER VALLEY METRO REC

FRASER VALLEY METRO REC BOND
GRAND COUNTY

GRAND COUNTY WATER & SAN #1
MIDDLE PARK WATER CONSERVANCY
WINTER PARK, TOWN OF

GRAND COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT
FRASER RIVER VALLEY HOUSING PARTNERSHIP

TAX AREA
202



