<b>AUTH NO</b>	METROPOLITAN DISTRICT NAME	TAX AREA
115	SOJOURN AT IDLEWILD METROPOLITAN DISTRICT	202
	OVERLAPPING AUTHORITIES	
002	COLORADO RIVER WATER CONSERVATION	
004	EAST GRAND FIRE	
007	EAST GRAND SCHOOL GENERAL	
010	EAST GRAND SCHOOL BOND	
013	FRASER VALLEY METRO REC	
014	FRASER VALLEY METRO REC BOND	
018	GRAND COUNTY	
025	GRAND COUNTY WATER & SAN #1	
041	MIDDLE PARK WATER CONSERVANCY	
051	WINTER PARK, TOWN OF	
052	GRAND COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	
117	FRASER RIVER VALLEY HOUSING PARTNERSHIP	